
22B.—7av
Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXXIII.—ROADS—continued.

Item. 19i 16-7.

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued.
£ £

VOTE No. 104—continued.
Roads, Departmental—continued.

Salaries —continued.
Otago—

Clerk
Southland—District Road Engineer

Clerk
Cadet

250

280
165
60

7,751

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Other Charges—Temporary officers: Survey, draughting, and clerical
Travelling expenses and allowances ...
Equipment and other allowances ...

_
....

Instruments and office requisites and furniture ...
Fuel, light, cleaning, &c.
Rent
Expenses of inquiries
Work done by other Departments
Compassionate-allowance to D. Harvey on account

of injury sustained
Postage and telegrams for 3 months ending 31st

March, 1907
Contingencies

7,000
1,800

700
500
200
340

50
300

50
11 210

30012

11,450

Less estimated credits under section 41 of "The
Public Revenues Act, 1891 "

19,201

151

Total—Vote No. 104 ... 19,050

1
2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

VOTE No. 105.
Roads, etc.
Auckland Road District—Ahipara to Herekino ... Mangonui

Auckland Special Settlement to Hokianga
Mangakahia

Awanui Bridge (£1 for £1) ... Mangonui
Awanui to Mangonui vid• Taipa ... „
Awanui to Waipapakauri ... „
Broadwood to Herekino ... Hokianga
Duncan Road - Mangonui
Great North Road to Otukai ... „
Herd's Point to Takahue ... Mangonui and

Hokianga
Herekino to Kaitaia ... Mangonui
Herekino to Whangape ... Hokianga
Herekino Wharf Road ••• »
Hohoura ••• Mangonui
Horeke to Section 1, Block XII., Hokianga

Mangamuka Survey District
Horeke to Taheke ... »
Huehue •■■ '5

Huehue Block to Punakitere Settle- „
ment Road

Hukerenui Railway-station to Ripo- Whangarei
nui

Iwitaua to Mangamuka (£200, £1 Mangonui,
for £1) Whangaroa, and

Hokianga

150
150

100
220
75

395
200
200
200

200
250
100
150
60

15
16
17

58
100
150

is 50

19 250
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