## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## CLASS XXXIII.—ROADS—continued.

		190	6–7.
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS-continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 104—continued.		, Balak
Ì	ROADS, DEPARTMENTAL—continued.		.53
1	Salaries - continued.		31180
	Otago	250	Million B
	Clerk	250	
i	Southland— District Road Engineer	280	
	District Road Engineer Clerk	165	
	Cadet	60	
	. Cudos		
İ	**	7,751	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Other Charges—	7,000	7) (4)
2	Temporary officers: Survey, draughting, and clerical	1,800	
3	Travelling expenses and allowances Equipment and other allowances	700	1.7.
4	Instruments and office requisites and furniture	500	
$\frac{5}{6}$	Fuel, light, cleaning, &c.	200	198
7	Rent	340	
8	Expenses of inquiries	50	
9	Work done by other Departments	300	
10	Compassionate-allowance to D. Harvey on account	50	
	of injury sustained	00	÷
11	Postage and telegrams for 3 months ending 31st	210	
10	March, 1907 Contingencies	300	
12	Contingencies		
		11,450	Je Adži
		10.001	1.0
	The section 41 of "The	19,201	1,700
	Less estimated credits under section 41 of "The		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	Less estimated credits under section 41 of "The Public Revenues Act, 1891"	19,201	
	Public Revenues Act, 1891 "		19,050
	Less estimated credits under section 41 of "The Public Revenues Act, 1891"  Total—Vote No. 104		19,050
	Public Revenues Act, 1891 "  Total—Vote No. 104		19,050
	Public Revenues Act, 1891 "  TOTAL—VOTE No. 104  VOTE No. 105.		19,050
	Public Revenues Act, 1891 "  TOTAL—VOTE No. 104  VOTE No. 105.  ROADS. ETC.		19,050
	Public Revenues Act, 1891 "  TOTAL—VOTE No. 104  VOTE No. 105.  ROADS, ETC.  Auckland Road District—	151	19,050
1	Public Revenues Act, 1891 "  TOTAL—VOTE No. 104  VOTE No. 105. ROADS, ETC. Auckland Road District— Ahipara to Herekino Mangonui		19,050
$\frac{1}{2}$	Public Revenues Act, 1891"  TOTAL—VOTE No. 104  VOTE No. 105.  Roads, etc.  Auckland Road District—  Ahipara to Herekino Mangonui  Auckland Special Settlement to Hokianga  Mangakahia	151 150 150	19,050
2	Public Revenues Act, 1891 "  TOTAL—VOTE No. 104  VOTE No. 105.  ROADS, ETC.  Auckland Road District—  Ahipara to Herekino Mangonui  Auckland Special Settlement to Hokianga  Mangakahia  Awanui Bridge (£1 for £1) Mangonui	151 150 150 100	19,050
2 3	Public Revenues Act, 1891 "  TOTAL—VOTE No. 104  VOTE No. 105.  ROADS, ETC.  Auckland Road District—  Ahipara to Herekino Mangonui  Auckland Special Settlement to Hokianga  Mangakahia  Awanui Bridge (£1 for £1) Mangonui  Awanui to Mangonui viā Taipa "	151 150 150 100 220	19,050
2	Public Revenues Act, 1891 "  TOTAL—VOTE No. 104  VOTE No. 105.  ROADS, ETC.  Auckland Road District—  Ahipara to Herekino Mangonui Auckland Special Settlement to Hokianga  Mangakahia  Awanui Bridge (£1 for £1) Mangonui Awanui to Mangonui viā Taipa "  Awanui to Waipapakauri "	151 150 150 100 220 75	19,050
3 4 5 6	Public Revenues Act, 1891 "  TOTAL—VOTE No. 104  VOTE No. 105.  ROADS, ETC.  Auckland Road District—  Ahipara to Herekino  Auckland Special Settlement to Hokianga Mangakahia  Awanui Bridge (£1 for £1)  Awanui to Mangonui viā Taipa  Awanui to Waipapakauri  Broadwood to Herekino  Hokianga	151 150 150 100 220 75 395	19,050
3 4 5 6 7	Public Revenues Act, 1891 "  TOTAL—VOTE No. 104  VOTE No. 105.  ROADS, ETC.  Auckland Road District—  Ahipara to Herekino Mangonui Auckland Special Settlement to Hokianga  Mangakahia  Awanui Bridge (£1 for £1) Mangonui Awanui to Mangonui viâ Taipa "  Awanui to Waipapakauri "  Broadwood to Herekino Hokianga  Duncan Road Hokianga	151 150 150 100 220 75 395 200	19,050
3 4 5 6 7 8	Public Revenues Act, 1891 "  TOTAL—VOTE No. 104  VOTE No. 105.  ROADS, ETC.  Auckland Road District—  Ahipara to Herekino Mangonui Auckland Special Settlement to Hokianga  Mangakahia  Awanui Bridge (£1 for £1) Mangonui Awanui to Mangonui via Taipa "  Awanui to Waipapakauri "  Broadwood to Herekino Hokianga Duncan Road Mangonui Great North Road to Otukai "	151 150 150 100 220 75 395 200 200	19,050
3 4 5 6 7	Public Revenues Act, 1891 "  TOTAL—VOTE No. 104  VOTE No. 105.  ROADS, ETC.  Auckland Road District—  Ahipara to Herekino Mangonui Auckland Special Settlement to Hokianga  Mangakahia  Awanui Bridge (£1 for £1) Mangonui Awanui to Mangonui viâ Taipa "  Awanui to Waipapakauri "  Broadwood to Herekino Hokianga  Duncan Road Hokianga	151 150 150 100 220 75 395 200 200 200	19,050
3 4 5 6 7 8 9	Public Revenues Act, 1891 "  TOTAL—VOTE No. 104	151 150 150 100 220 75 395 200 200 200	19,050
3 4 5 6 7 8 9	Public Revenues Act, 1891 "  TOTAL—VOTE No. 104  VOTE No. 105.  ROADS, ETC.  Auckland Road District—  Ahipara to Herekino Mangonui Auckland Special Settlement to Hokianga  Mangakahia  Awanui Bridge (£1 for £1) Mangonui Awanui to Mangonui viā Taipa "  Awanui to Waipapakauri "  Broadwood to Herekino Hokianga Duncan Road Mangonui Great North Road to Otukai Herd's Point to Takahue Mangonui and Hokianga Herekino to Kaitaia Mangonui	151 150 150 100 220 75 395 200 200 200 200 250	19,050
3 4 5 6 7 8 9	Public Revenues Act, 1891 "  Total—Vote No. 104  VOTE No. 105.  Roads, etc.  Auckland Road District—  Ahipara to Herekino Mangonui  Auckland Special Settlement to Hokianga  Mangakahia  Awanui Bridge (£1 for £1) Mangonui  Awanui to Mangonui vid Taipa "  Awanui to Waipapakauri "  Broadwood to Herekino Hokianga  Duncan Road Mangonui  Great North Road to Otukai  Herd's Point to Takahue Mangonui and  Hokianga  Herekino to Kaitaia Mangonui  Hokianga  Herekino to Whangape Hokianga	151 150 150 100 220 75 395 200 200 200 250 100	19,050
3 4 5 6 7 8 9	Public Revenues Act, 1891 "  TOTAL—VOTE No. 104  VOTE No. 105.  Roads, etc.  Auckland Road District—  Ahipara to Herekino  Auckland Special Settlement to Hokianga Mangakahia  Awanui Bridge (£1 for £1)  Awanui to Mangonui vid Taipa  Awanui to Waipapakauri  Broadwood to Herekino  Duncan Road  Great North Road to Otukai  Herd's Point to Takahue  Mangonui and Hokianga Mangonui Hokianga Mangonui Herekino to Whangape  Herekino to Whangape  Herekino Wharf Road  Mangonui   151 150 150 100 220 75 395 200 200 200 250 100 150	19,050	
3 4 5 6 7 8 9	Public Revenues Act, 1891 "  Total—Vote No. 104  VOTE No. 105.  Roads, etc.  Auckland Road District—  Ahipara to Herekino  Auckland Special Settlement to Hokianga Mangakahia  Awanui Bridge (£1 for £1)  Awanui to Mangonui vid Taipa  Awanui to Waipapakauri  Broadwood to Herekino  Broadwood to Herekino  Great North Road to Otukai  Herd's Point to Takahue  Herekino to Kaitaia  Herekino to Kaitaia  Herekino to Whangape  Herekino Wharf Road  Hohoura  Hohoura  Horeke to Section 1, Block XII.,	151 150 150 100 220 75 395 200 200 200 250 100 150	19,050
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14	Public Revenues Act, 1891 "  Total—Vote No. 104	151 150 150 100 220 75 395 200 200 200 250 100 150 60	19,050
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14	Public Revenues Act, 1891 "  Total—Vote No. 104	151 150 150 100 220 75 395 200 200 200 250 100 150	19,050
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16	Public Revenues Act, 1891 "  Total—Vote No. 104	151 150 150 100 220 75 395 200 200 200 250 100 150 60	19,050
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14	Public Revenues Act, 1891 "  Total—Vote No. 104	151 150 150 100 220 75 895 200 200 250 100 150 60 58 100 150	19,050
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17	Public Revenues Act, 1891 "  TOTAL—VOTE No. 104	151 150 150 100 220 75 395 200 200 200 150 60 58 100 150	19,050
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16	Public Revenues Act, 1891 "  Total—Vote No. 104	151 150 150 100 220 75 895 200 200 250 100 150 60 58 100 150	19,050
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17	Public Revenues Act, 1891 "  Total—Vote No. 104	151 150 150 100 220 75 395 200 200 200 250 100 150 60 58 100 150 50 250	19,050